
UDON BUS TOUR
Service Period　20 Nov. 2021 － 25 Dec. 2021  on Tuesdays & Saturdays & Sundays & Natinal Holiday running

Tuedays only

JR Takamatsu Station Departure 9:25 half a day : ¥2,000/adult  \1,000/child

Ｒihga hotel Zest Get on 9:30 full-day   : ¥3,000/adult  ¥1,500/child

Goban-cho Get on 9:32

Ayagawa Station Get on 10:06 Saturdays / National Holiday

Yamagoe Udon shop 10:20 full-day   : ¥3,000/adult  ¥1,500/child

（Stay time　30 min） 10:50

Sanuki mengyou Udon shop 11:20 ※child = elementary school student or below

（Stay time　40 min） 12:00 ※Guests are supposed to pay charges in udon shops and landmarks.

Ritsurin Garden Get off 12:17 ※A tour conductor with guests will tell them about the details.

Gobancho Get off 12:23

Tokyu Rei Hotel Get off 12:25

JR Takamatsu Station Arrival 12:30 【Fullday】

JR Takamatsu Station Departure 9:25

JR Takamatsu Station Departure 13:00 Ｒihga hotel Zest Get on 9:30

Ｒihga hotel Zest Get on 13:05 Goban-cho Get on 9:32

Goban-cho Get on 13:07 Ayagawa Station Get on 10:06

Waraya Udon shop 13:30 Yamagoe Udon shop 10:20

（Stay time　35 min） 14:05 （Stay time　45 min） 11:00

Yashima Mt. Tourist spot 14:15 Konpirasan Tourist spot 11:20

（Stay time　40 min） 14:55 （Stay time　140 min） 13:40

Yamadaya Udon shop 15:15 Nagata in Kanoka Udon shop 14:00

（Stay time　50 min） 16:05 （Stay time　45 min） 14:45

Goban-cho Get off 16:43 Goban-cho Get off 16:08

Tokyu Rei Hotel Get off 16:45 Tokyu Rei Hotel Get off 16:10

JR Takamatsu Station Arrival 16:50 JR Takamatsu Station Arrival 16:15

Saturdays / National Holiday

Tuesdays

【Morning Course】

【Afternoon Course】


	英語コース

